
HIPPO-YLEISUHREILUKILPAILUT SAUVON SEURALASSA 7.8.2017 

P2010 - 40 m    

Sija # Nimi Aika 

1 3 Otso Puntala 7,75 

2 1 Aleksi Lammela 8,63 

3 72 Elmeri Pilpola 8,75 

4 2 Jesse Rinne 8,78 

P2011 - 40 m    

Sija # Nimi Aika 

1 89 Touko Poikkimäki 8,01 

2 7 Sakari Tuominen 8,30 

3 6 Mauri Nikkanen 9,27 

4 5 Leevi Himanen 9,74 

5 77 Valtteri Manninen 9,98 

6 39 Roni Immonen 10,08 

7 4 Artturi Ekman 10,20 

P2012 - 40 m    

Sija # Nimi Aika 

1 9 Eemil Kaarlela 9,65 

2 12 Ukko Puntala 10,13 

3 53 Klaus Lehtonen 10,50 

4 49 Eino Simolin 11,41 

5 74 Tuukka Eriksson 11,53 

6 10 Jere Rinne 11,54 

7 87 Noah Jokinen 12,69 

P2013 - 40 m    

Sija # Nimi Aika 

1 22 Valle Valtonen 11,27 

2 63 Akseli Laihinen 12,52 

3 84 Julius Kankaanranta 12,82 

4 45 Felix Lenck 13,70 

5 42 Akseli Mamia 13,86 

6 16 Kaapo Himanen 13,99 

7 21 Samuel Virko 14,47 

8 17 Kaapo Väntsi 15,50 

9 54 Niklas Lehtonen 15,59 

10 55 Eino Pakkanen 16,16 

11 88 Anton Jokinen 17,41 

12 65 Sasu Helle 18,82 

13 51 Julius Varpula 18,88 

14 15 Eppu Mikkola 18,92 

15 13 Benjam Himberg 20,70 

16 14 Daniel Himberg 21,24 

17 40 Rasmus Takkunen 26,59 

18 69 Miro Lehtikunnas 27,18 

19 90 Konsta Tanninen 31,25 

20 20 Peetu Himanen 35,16 

21 75 Tuure Eriksson 35,95 

22 73 Petteri Pilpola 40,47 

23 83 Vili Karttunen 55,58 

24 85 Oliver Kaarlela 59,13 

25 67 Viljo Veranen 62,65 

26 19 Noel Virko 82,16 

  



T2010 - 40 m    

Sija # Nimi Aika 

1 23 Siina Kossa 7,98 

T2011 - 40 m    

Sija # Nimi Aika 

1 68 Viivi Salonius 8,36 

2 52 Verna Huuhka 8,52 

3 76 Amelia Kalasniemi 8,72 

4 37 Oona Väisänen 9,03 

5 26 Sofia Koski 9,05 

6 78 Jadessa Aaltonen 9,19 

7 44 Iina Oksanen 9,23 

8 24 Milja Kyynäräinen 9,41 

9 66 Päivi Laamanen 9,88 

10 38 Olivia Väisänen 10,29 

11 58 Heta Lesonen 10,82 

12 25 Nea Dulce 10,96 

13 56 Lumi Pakkanen 11,43 

14 43 Aino Finnholm 11,90 

T2012 - 40 m    

Sija # Nimi Aika 

1 86 Roosa Ahonen 9,60 

2 47 Eedla Höglund 9,68 

3 29 Inna Mikkola 10,17 

4 27 Anna-Ester Kuisma 10,60 

5 28 Emma Lehtinen 10,77 

6 61 Saana Karttunen 10,88 

7 57 Stella Oksanen 10,95 

8 30 Minea Kyynäräinen 12,32 

9 59 Alva Sarkiola 13,63 

10 60 Anni Suomi 13,70 

T2013 - 40 m    

Sija # Nimi Aika 

1 34 Silja Nikkanen 11,1 

2 70 Ilona Ogbebor 11,42 

3 64 Aana Niemenmaa 12,91 

4 33 Pihla Vikstedt 13,12 

5 46 Jonna Harkia 14,69 

6 36 Inkeri Loponen 14,79 

7 71 Siiri Pilpola 15,2 

8 48 Klaara Höglund 15,77 

9 81 Saara Loikas 17,31 

10 31 Elli Lehtinen 17,55 

11 41 Amanda Mamia 18,64 

12 35 Sofia Lempiäinen 21,34 

13 82 Alma Blomroos 22,41 

14 62 Eeli Suomi 38,34 

15 32 Kiira Kanervo 41,65 

16 79 Eevi Muurinen 99,9 

P2010 - pituus  

  

Sija # Nimi Tulos 

1 3 Otso Puntala 258 

2 1 Aleksi Lammela 242 

3 2 Jesse Rinne 188 

4 72 Elmeri Pilpola 172 

  



P2011 - pituus  

  

Sija # Nimi Tulos 

1 89 Touko Poikkimäki 239 

2 5 Leevi Himanen 200 

3 7 Sakari Tuominen 194 

4 80 Aku Muurinen 193 

5 6 Mauri Nikkanen 182 

6 4 Artturi Ekman 175 

7 77 Valtteri Manninen 168 

8 39 Roni Immonen 116 

P2012 - pituus  

  

Sija # Nimi Tulos 

1 9 Eemil Kaarlela 183 

2 12 Ukko Puntala 172 

3 49 Eino Simolin 160 

4 74 Tuukka Eriksson 145 

5 53 Klaus Lehtonen 132 

6 10 Jere Rinne 118 

7 87 Noah Jokinen 75 

P2013 - pituus  

  

Sija # Nimi Tulos 

1 22 Valle Valtonen 148 

2 45 Felix Lenck 103 

3 63 Akseli Laihinen 102 

4 84 Julius Kankaanranta 90 

5 16 Kaapo Himanen 84 

5 54 Niklas Lehtonen 84 

7 67 Viljo Veranen 83 

8 42 Akseli Mamia 82 

9 55 Eino Pakkanen 74 

10 15 Eppu Mikkola 72 

11 69 Miro Lehtikunnas 65 

12 21 Samuel Virko 64 

13 13 Benjam Himberg 44 

14 65 Sasu Helle 40 

14 17 Kaapo Väntsi 40 

16 51 Julius Varpula 35 

16 88 Anton Jokinen 35 

18 90 Konsta Tanninen 28 

19 20 Peetu Himanen 27 

19 85 Oliver Kaarlela 27 

21 40 Rasmus Takkunen 26 

22 14 Daniel Himberg 22 

22 73 Petteri Pilpola 22 

24 83 Vili Karttunen 18 

25 19 Noel Virko 17 

  



T2010 - pituus    

Sija # Nimi Tulos 

1 23 Siina Kossa 256 

T2011 - pituus    

Sija # Nimi Tulos 

1 52 Verna Huuhka 209 

2 37 Oona Väisänen 193 

3 76 Amelia Kalasniemi 185 

4 44 Iina Oksanen 164 

5 68 Viivi Salonius 159 

6 38 Olivia Väisänen 152 

7 66 Päivi Laamanen 149 

8 24 Milja Kyynäräinen 142 

9 78 Jadessa Aaltonen 138 

10 43 Aino Finnholm 130 

11 56 Lumi Pakkanen 124 

12 58 Heta Lesonen 118 

13 25 Nea Dulce 110 

14 26 Sofia Koski 109 

T2012 - pituus    

Sija # Nimi Tulos 

1 29 Inna Mikkola 130 

2 57 Stella Oksanen 128 

3 30 Minea Kyynäräinen 125 

3 47 Eedla Höglund 125 

5 59 Alva Sarkiola 117 

6 27 Anna-Ester Kuisma 111 

7 86 Roosa Ahonen 103 

8 60 Anni Suomi 94 

9 28 Emma Lehtinen 75 

10 61 Saana Karttunen 68 

T2013 - pituus    

Sija # Nimi Tulos 

1 34 Silja Nikkanen 130 

2 70 Ilona Ogbebor 118 

3 71 Siiri Pilpola 105 

4 33 Pihla Vikstedt 94 

5 64 Aana Niemenmaa 78 

6 81 Saara Loikas 75 

7 46 Jonna Harkia 70 

8 36 Inkeri Loponen 61 

9 82 Alma Blomroos 52 

10 48 Klaara Höglund 46 

11 41 Amanda Mamia 45 

12 31 Elli Lehtinen 38 

13 35 Sofia Lempiäinen 24 

14 32 Kiira Kanervo 14 

15 62 Eeli Suomi 12 

16 50 Saara Loponen 8 

17 79 Eevi Muurinen 6 

 


